PATENTS ONLY To The Housenable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the studled original documents or copy thereof. I. Name of convexing party(fee): David Paul Humphreys May 31, 2006 Sam Philip Heywood May 31, 2006 Second Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Full Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional nume(s) of concepts puty(ies) auschet? YES KNO 4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR, itsn of execution of application to which assignment refres: Application Nos: Patent Not.: Date application was signed by the first named executing of any potent should be mailed: Sonne: Patent Not.: Date application was signed by the first named executing of any potent should be mailed: Sonne: and address of pary to whom correspondence concoring documents should be mailed: <th>Jun-15-06 02:09pm From-Woo N</th> <th>dcock Washburn</th> <th>2155683439 T-077 P.002/005 F-365</th>	Jun-15-06 02:09pm From-Woo N	dcock Washburn	2155683439 T-077 P.002/005 F-365
David Paul Humphreys May 31, 2006 First Assignor Date of Execution Sam Philip Heywood May 31, 2006 Second Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Furth Assignor Date of Execution Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional name(s) & address attached? YES [2] NO Additional name(s) & conveynace (check only one): More assignment Change of Name Benerity Agreement Change of Name Other: Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional name(s) of conveying party(s) anacter? YES [2] NO A Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR, late of execution of application was signed by the first patient Nos: Patent Nos: Patent Nos: Date of patient subort(s) OR (ase of execution of application and patents involved: 1 Norme and nddress of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents hould be mailed: Antorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050			
David Paul Humphreys May 31, 2006 First Assignor Date of Execution Sam Philip Heywood May 31, 2006 Second Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional name(a) efforts and under(a) patient number(b) OR (are of execution of application was signatent refers: ppleation No.: Paten Nos: Patent Nos: Patent Nos: Date af party to whom correspondence oncertaing documents blueble brandle transfer Instruction of Application was signed but he first factor and and address of party to whom correspondence oncertaing documents and address of party to whom correspondence oncertaing documents and address of party to whom correspondence oncereand documents and address of party to whom	1. Name of conveying partyles	er of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
Sam Philip Heywood Second Assignor May 31, 2006 Date of Execution City: B erkshire Third Assignor Date of Execution Contry: United Kingdom ZIP: SL13WE Third Assignor Date of Execution 3. Nature of Conveyance (check only one): Electron and the second of the second the second the second of the second of the second of	David Paul Humphreys	May 31, 2006	Celltech R & D Limited
Second Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Third Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Signature of Conveyance (check only one): Security Agreement Security: United Kingdom ZIP: SLI 3WE Additional name(s) & address attached? YES (S NO Stath Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional name(s) of conveying party(tex) ausched? YES (S NO A Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers: pplication Nos.: Paten Nos.: Orse2,746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Total fac (37 CFE 3.41): \$40.00 Second XeBBURN LLP 6. Total number of application date only if assignment is file and bacting: the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the the bear of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the the bear of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa	Sam Philin Heuwood	M 01 000 4	
Authent Assignor Date of Execution Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional number(s) of conveying pury(tes) ausched? VES Ø NO I identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR, late of execution of application was signed by the first named executing inventor Dys62.746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment refers: Date of Execution 0. Total number of application was signed by the first named executing inventor Nosc: Patent Nos: Date of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Nore-and address of party to whom correspondence 7. Total file (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Matherized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 23-3050 Nor Statement and signoture. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signoture. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signoture. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signoture. Signiture <	Second Assignor		
Fourth Assignor Date of Execution Mey Assignment Merger Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Change of Name Socurity Agreement Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Other: Other: Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Other: Other: Midlifention of Application number(s) patient number(s) OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers: Date application was signed by the first number(s) or conveying party(ies) autented? V562.746 Patent Noc: Date of Execution 0/562.746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence meeting documents should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Inc. David A, Cherry OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP me Lifery Phace - 40th Floor 6. Total number of application vertex is novlved: 1 Includiphin, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 5368-3160 Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signeture. June 15, 2006 Itelef Chicchi Male of Augustate June 15, 2006 Signified documents to be recorded with required cover sheet, assignment recreation Soviecs Correstion Soviecs Corestions for	Third Assignor	Date of Execution	
Fifth Assignor Date of Execution Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional nume(s) of conveying party(ise) attached [] VES [2] NO 4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR, late of execution of application to which assignment refers: Application Nos: Patent Nos.: 0/562,746 Date of party to whom correspondence 0/562,746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [Statement and signature. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Signature Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment and additional pages attached thereto: Name Do NOT USE THIS SPACE			3. Nature of Conveyance (check only one):
Sixth Assignor Date of Execution Additional name(s) of conveying party(ise) attached? □ YES ⊠ NO 4. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR (late of execution of application to which assignment refers: Application Nos.: Patent Nos.: Dotse application was signed by the first named executing inventor (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents should be mailed: Imme: David A. Cherry AOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP me Libery Place - 40th Floor niladelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information to Multistop Assignment for pages including cover sheet, assignment and additional pages attached thereto: Commissioner for places 1450 Alexandra, VA 22113-1450	Fourth Assignor	Date of Execution	License Agreement Security Agreement
Additional nume(s) of conveying party(ies) ausched? □ YES ⊠ NO i. Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR date of execution of application to which assignment refers: Application Nos.: Patent Nos.: Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor 0/562,746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) over the should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Indelpha pensylvania 19103-7301 Enclosed Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE OD NOT USE THIS SPACE June 15, 2006 Statement and signature. Male for gragoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the fore Chicoki Mare of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment and additional pages attached thereto: Null Scanses 10 documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Male Scanses	Fifth Assignor	Date of Execution	
Identification of Application number(s), patent number(s) OR late of execution of application to which assignment refers: Application Nos.: Patent Nos.: O/562,746 Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents abould be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents abould be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents abould be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents abould be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents about the mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents about the mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP Enclosed 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Statement and signature. CLENT MATTER NUMBER: CELL-0309 8. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to be posit Account Number 23-3050 Statement and signature. DO NOT USE THIS SPACE June 15, 2006 Total number of pages including co	Sixth Assignor	Date of Execution	
Application Nos.: Patent Nos.: Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor 0/562,746 CHIL-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence more more more documents should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry 7. Total file (37 CF 3.41): \$40.00 OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP Enclosed 23-3050 number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total file (37 CF 3.41): \$40.00 CODCOCK WASHBURN LLP Enclosed Muthorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 Sectement and signature. The foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the giginal document. terie Chicchi Mall Stop Assignment is count of applicational pages attached thereto: Multi Stop Assignment to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Multi Stop Assignment i coordation Services Commissioner for parents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 YES 🖾 NO	
pplication Nos.: Patent Nos.: Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor D/562,746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence moderning documents should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 name: David A. Cherry OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 DODCOCK WASHBURN LLP Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 S568-3100 Nattee entry any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 Statement and signature. the box of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. terie Clitichi Mall Stop Ausgimment is conditional pages attached thereto: Mail Stop Ausgimment is conditional pages attached thereto: Mail Stop Ausgimment is conditional Services Commissione for fameus Po. Bave 450 (Average Ausgimment is conditional pages attached thereto: P.O. Bave 450 (Commissione for fameus Po. Averagement is a stagement document and additional pages attached thereto: Po. Bave 450 (Average Ausgimment is conditional Services Commissione for fameus Po. Bave 450 (Averagement is a stagement in VA 12313-1450			
0/562,746 Date application was signed by the first named executing inventor 0/562,746 (Fill-in this date only if assignment is file together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence oncerning documents should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 CODCOCK WASHBURN LLP Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 Statement and signature. Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Do NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. Mall formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the grant document. If the Chicchi Mally Mall Stop Assignment is correct and additional pages attached thereto: Mull Stop Assignment is correct on additional pages attached thereto: Mull Stop Assignment is cordation Services Correct and additional pages attached thereto:	nnlication Nos :	moet(s), patent number(s) ()	R date of execution of application to which assignment refers:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence together with a new application) Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 ame: David A. Cherry 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ne Liberry Place - 4(th Floor 23-3050 5-568-3100 CLIENT MATTER NUMBER: CELL-0309 N. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. terie Chicchi June 15, 2006 me of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: 1 documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mull Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents Pol. Bax 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		1 atom 1405	named executing inventor
ame: David A. Cherry OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP ne Liberty Place - 4(th Floor illadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 15-568-3100 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the illerie Chitchi Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Muil Stop Assignment 5 econdation Services Commissioner for Pateing P.O. Bax 1450 Alexandria, VA 2213-1450	Name and address of party to w	hom correspondence	together with a new application)
OODCOCK WASHBURN LLP S40.00 ne Liberty Place - 46th Floor Enclosed Statement and signature. CLIENT MATTER NUMBER: CELL-0309 North Sector Matter of the state of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. Itere Chicchi Mather of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signiture Date Total number of pages including cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment 5 condation Services Commission for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 2213-1450		lailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
In Eliberty Place - 4(th Floor niladelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301 15-568-3100 Image: Pennsylvania 19103-7301 Image: Penns	WOODCOCK WASHBURN LLP One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
CLIENT MATTER NUMBER: CELL-0309 N. Please charge any deficiency or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 23-3050 DO NOT USE I'HIS SPACE Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. lerie Chicchi Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment F econtation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Bax 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account Number 23-3050
Deposit Account Number 23-3050 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. Were Chicchi Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: Mail Stop Assignment F ecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Bax 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			CLIENT MATTER NUMBER: CELL-0309
Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. Ierie Chicchi June 15, 2006 me of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment F ecordation Services P.O. Bax 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			Deposit Account Number 23-3050
the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the ginal document. lerie Chicchi June 15, 2006 me of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Iterie Chicchi June 15, 2006 rme of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	Statement and signature. the best of my knowledge and b	elief, the foregoing informat	
me of Person Signing/Reg. No. Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	ginal document. Ierie Chicchi	Mal	- 0 4
Total number of pages including cover sheet, assignment document and additional pages attached thereto: I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandriq, VA 22313-1450	me of Person Signing/Reg. No.		
I documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	Total numb	per of pages including cover s	
Mail Stop Assignment Fecordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			
		Mail Stop Assignme Commissio P.O. E	ner för Patents Bax 1450

REEL: 017802 FRAME: 0455

DOCKET NO.: CELL-0309

PATENT Joint Inventors (Pending Application; Application No. Known)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we David I'aul Humphreys and Sam Philip Heywood, hereinafter referred to as the assignors, residing respectively at Slough, Berkshire, United Kingdom and High Wycombe, Bucks, United Kingdom are the joint inventors of certain inventions or improvements for which we have made application for Letters Patent to the United States, identified as Application No. 10/562,746, entitled MODIFIED ANTIBODY FAB FRAGMENTS; and

WHEREAS, Celltech R & D Limited, hereinafter referred to as the assignee, of 208 Bath Road, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 3WE, United Kingdom, a corporation of Great Britain, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said inventions or improvements and in and to the said application, and in, to and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted on or as a result thereof in any and all countries.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound hereby, we, the said assignors, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to said assignee, the entire right, title and interest in and to said inventions or improvements and said application and any and all continuations, divisions and renewals of and substitutes for said application, and in, to and under any and all Letters Patent which may be granted on or as a result thereof in the United States and any and all other countries, and any reissue or reissues or extension or extensions of said Letters Patent, including the full right to sue for and collect damages for past violations of provisional rights having arisen from any publication of said application or any continuations, divisions, or renewals of or substitutes for said application. We further assign to and authorize said assignee, to file in our names applications for Letters Patent in all countries, the same to be held and enjoyed by said assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by us had this assignment, sale and transfer not been made.

AND we hereby covenant that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and we further covenant and agree that we will each time request is made and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said inventions or improvements, said application and said Letters Patent to said assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees, or legal representatives, and each of us agrees to communicate to said assignee or to its nominee all known facts respecting said inventions or improvements, said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers to execute all disclaimers and divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to Jun-15-06

DOCKET NO.: CELL-0309

PATENT Joint Inventors (Pending Application; Application No. Known)

obtain and enforce for its or their own benefit proper patent protection for said inventions or improvements in any and all countries.

AND we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to said assignee, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Letters Patent for said inventions or improvements, including any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment.

AND this Assignment may be executed in multiple counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be an original of this Assignment. Additionally, we hereby authorize our attorneys to collect the signature pages of each executed counterpart and to attach those signature pages to a single copy of this instrument, which single copy and attached signature pages together shall constitute an original of this Assignment.

1.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and seals.

<u>_ 31 ңау 06_</u> Date	David Paul Humphreys	(L.S.)
STATEMENT OF WITNES	S S	
SIGNED at \$	<u> БЬООСН, UK _</u> (City)	
This <u>Зі</u> day of <u>на</u> на	, 200 <u>_(</u> 2.	(Country)
I, residence address is20 		whose full <u>,</u>
was personally present and did	1 see <u>D. P. HUMPHREYS</u> execute the , 2006, and such assignor is pe	he above assignment on the rsonally known to me to be

Page 2 of 3

Signature of Witness

DOCKET NO.: CELL-0309

PATENT Joint Inventors (Pending Application; Application No. Known)

<u>31 HAY_06</u> Date

___(L.S.) Sam Philip Heywood

STATEMENT OF WITNESS

SIGNED at	
(City)	(Country)
This <u>31</u> day of <u>нА</u> , 200 <u>6</u> .	
I, <u>TRACY</u> <u>JACKSON</u> residence address is <u>20 PH(PP5 ROAD, 5</u> <u>SLIGNG</u> , UK	whose full
was personally present and did see 5.9 . HEYLOOD 31 day of <u>HAY</u> , 2006, and such assign the person described in such document.	execute the above assignment on the gnor is personally known to me to be

<u>- tiladisan</u> ,	
Signature of Witness	